Nebiaska | ()

Rates for 2023-2024 Omaha
Tuition Type Tuition Rate per Credit

Resident Undergrad

TUITION(RUOC)
TUITION(RUOC
TUITION(RUOC
TUITION(RUOC)EN
TUITION(RUPC)
TUITION(RUFC)
TUITION(RUPC)EN

)

)

e
@ w

(

(

(

(

(

(

(
TUITION(RUPC
TUITION(RUFC
TUITION(RUIC
TUITION(RUIC)AV
TUITION(RUIC
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Q
w

TUITION(RUIC)C
TUITION(RUIC)C

)
)
)
)
)
TUITION(RUIC)CP
)
)
)
)
)

< om

TUITION(RUIC)ED
TUITION(RUIC)IS

TUITION(RUIC)EM
TUITION(RUIC)EN
TUITION(RUIC)UD

Resident Graduate

TUITION(RGOC)
TUITION(RGOC)CB
TUITION(RGOC)IS
TUITION(RGOC)EN
TUITION(RGPC
TUITION(RGPC)CB
(
TUITION(RGPC)EN
TUITION(RGFC
(
(

TUITION(RGFC)CB
TUITION(RGIC)AS

)

)
TUITION(RGPC)IS

)
)
)

)
TUITION(RGIC)CB
TUITION(RGIC)CF
TUITION(RGIC)CP
TUITION(RGIC)ED
TUITION(RGIC)EM
TUITION(RGIC)EN
TUITION(RGIC)MF
TUITION(RGIC)IS
TUITION(RGFC)CB

Non-Resident
Undergrad

TUITION(NUOC)
TUITION(NUOC)CB

TUITION(NUOC)IS

Hour

$243.00
$316.00
$293.00
$ 384.00
$243.00
$243.00
$ 384.00
$293.00
$316.00
$268.00
$268.00
$316.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$268.00
$303.00
$268.00
$ 384.00
$268.00

$ 353.00
$407.00
$ 368.00
$489.00
$ 353.00
$407.00
$ 368.00
$489.00
$ 353.00
$407.00
$ 388.00
$407.00
$388.00
$388.00
$363.00
$388.00
$489.00
$514.00
$388.00
$388.00

$764.00
$871.00
$915.00

Tuition Description

Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit

Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering
Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit

Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit

Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, Engineering

Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, Information Science
Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Sciences
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation

Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS

Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education

Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering

Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division

Tuition Description

Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit

Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering
Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit

Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, |

Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, Engineering
Resident, Graduate, Offutt, Credit

Resident, Graduate, Offutt, Credit, College of Business
Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Sciences
Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Buisness
Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
Resident, Graduate, Intenet, Credit, CPACS

Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education

Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Engineering

Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Masters of Fine Arts
Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science

Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, University Division

Tuition Description

Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit
Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business

Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science



TUITION(NUOC)EN
TUITION(NUPC)
TUITION(NUPC)CB
TUITION(NUFC)
TUITION(NUFC)CB
TUITION(NUIC)AS
TUITION(NUIC)AV
TUITION(NUIC)CB
TUITION(NUIC)CF
TUITION(NUIC)CJ
TUITION(NUIC)CP
TUITION(NUIC)ED
TUITION(NUIC)IS
TUITION(NUIC)EM
TUITION(NUIC)EN
TUITION(NUIC)UD

Non-Resident
Graduate

TUITION(NGOC)
TUITION(NGOC)CB

TUITION(NGOC)IS
TUITION(NGOC)EN
TUITION(NGPC)
TUITION(NGPC)CB
TUITION(NGFC)
TUITION(NGFC)CB
TUITION(NGIC)AS
TUITION(NGIC)CB
TUITION(NGIC)CF
TUITION(NGIC)CP
TUITION(NGIC)ED
TUITION(NGIC)EM
TUITION(NGIC)EN
TUITION(NGIC)IS
TUITION(NGIC)MF

MAP Undergrad

TUITION(MUFC)
TUITION(MUFC)CB
TUITION(MUOC)
TUITION(MUOC)CB
TUITION(MUOC)IS
TUITION(MUOC)EN
TUITION(MUPC)
TUITION(MUPC)CB
TUITION(MUIC)AS
TUITION(MUIC)AV
TUITION(MUIC)CB
TUITION(MUIC)CF
TUITION(MUIC)CJ
TUITION(MUIC)CP
TUITION(MUIC)ED
TUITION(MUIC)IS
TUITION(MUIC)EM
TUITION(MUIC)EN

$1120.00
$764.00
$871.00
$764.00
$871.00
$622.00
$622.00
$732.00
$622.00
$622.00
$622.00
$622.00
$704.00
$622.00
$1120.00
$622.00

$ 849.00
$1002.00
$1029.00
$ 1330.00
$ 849.00
$1002.00
$ 849.00
$1002.00
$820.00
$944.00
$820.00
$820.00
$820.00
$820.00
$ 1330.00
$900.00
$514.00

$ 365.00
$474.00
$ 365.00
$474.00
$440.00
$576.00
$ 365.00
$474.00
$402.00
$402.00
$474.00
$402.00
$402.00
$402.00
$402.00
$455.00
$402.00
$1120.00

Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering

Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division

Tuition Description

Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit

Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Enginerring
Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit

Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit

Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Scienice
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Business
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Commuication, Fine Arts & Media
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, CPACS

Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education

Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Engineering
Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science

Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Master Fine Arts

Tuition Description

MAP, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit

MAP, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business

MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit

MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Enginerring

MAP, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit

MAP, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science
MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering



TUITION(MUIC)UD

MAP Graduate

TUITION(MGFC)
TUITION(MGFC)CB
TUITION(MGOC)
TUITION(MGOC)CB
TUITION(MGOC)EN
TUITION(MGPC
TUITION(MGPC)CB
TUITION(MGIC)AS
TUITION(MGIC)CB
TUITION(MGIC)CF
TUITION(MGIC)CP

)

)

)

)
)

TUITION(MGIC)ED
TUITION(MGIC)IS
TUITION(MGIC)EM

$402.00

$530.00
$611.00
$530.00
$611.00
$734.00
$530.00
$611.00
$582.00
$611.00
$582.00
$582.00
$545.00
$582.00
$582.00

MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division

Tuition Description

MAP, Grad, Offutt, Credit

MAP, Grad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business

MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit

MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering

MAP, Grad, Off-Campus, Credit

MAP, Grad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science
MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Business
MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, CPACS

MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education

MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science

MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management



	Sheet1

