

## Rates for 2023-2024

Rates for 2023-2024			Omaha				
Tuition Type	Tuition Rate per Credit Hour						
Resident Undergrad		Tuition Description					
TUITION(RUOC)	\$ 243.00	Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit					
TUITION(RUOC)CB	\$ 316.00	Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RUOC)IS	\$ 293.00	Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science					
TUITION(RUOC)EN	\$ 384.00	Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RUPC)	\$ 243.00	Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit					
TUITION(RUFC)	\$ 243.00	Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit					
TUITION(RUPC)EN	\$ 384.00	Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RUPC)IS	\$ 293.00	Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, Information Science					
TUITION(RUFC)CB	\$ 316.00	Resident, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RUIC)AS	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Sciences					
TUITION(RUIC)AV	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation					
TUITION(RUIC)CB	\$ 316.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RUIC)CF	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media					
TUITION(RUIC)CJ	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice					
TUITION(RUIC)CP	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS					
TUITION(RUIC)ED	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education					
TUITION(RUIC)IS	\$ 303.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science					
TUITION(RUIC)EM	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management					
TUITION(RUIC)EN	\$ 384.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RUIC)UD	\$ 268.00	Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division					
Resident Graduate		Tuition Description					
TUITION(RGOC)	\$ 353.00	Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit					
TUITION(RGOC)CB	\$ 407.00	Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RGOC)IS	\$ 368.00	Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science					
TUITION(RGOC)EN	\$ 489.00	Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RGPC)	\$ 353.00	Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit					
TUITION(RGPC)CB	\$ 407.00	Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RGPC)IS	\$ 368.00	Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, I					
TUITION(RGPC)EN	\$ 489.00	Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RGFC)	\$ 353.00	Resident, Graduate, Offutt, Credit					
TUITION(RGFC)CB	\$ 407.00	Resident, Graduate, Offutt, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(RGIC)AS	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Sciences					
TUITION(RGIC)CB	\$ 407.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Buisness					
TUITION(RGIC)CF	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media					
TUITION(RGIC)CP	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Intenet, Credit, CPACS					
TUITION(RGIC)ED	\$ 363.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education					
TUITION(RGIC)EM	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management					
TUITION(RGIC)EN	\$ 489.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Engineering					
TUITION(RGIC)MF	\$ 514.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Masters of Fine Arts					
TUITION(RGIC)IS	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science					
TUITION(RGFC)CB	\$ 388.00	Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, University Division					
Non-Resident Undergrad		Tuition Description					
TUITION(NUOC)	\$ 764.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit					
TUITION(NUOC)CB	\$ 871.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business					
TUITION(NUOC)IS	\$ 915.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science					

TUITION(NUOC)EN	\$ 1120.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering
TUITION(NUPC)	\$ 764.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(NUPC)CB	\$ 871.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NUFC)	\$ 764.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(NUFC)CB	\$ 871.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NUIC)AS	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science
TUITION(NUIC)AV	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation
TUITION(NUIC)CB	\$ 732.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NUIC)CF	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
TUITION(NUIC)CJ	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice
TUITION(NUIC)CP	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS
TUITION(NUIC)ED	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education
TUITION(NUIC)IS	\$ 704.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(NUIC)EM	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
TUITION(NUIC)EN	\$ 1120.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering
TUITION(NUIC)UD	\$ 622.00	Non-Resident, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division
Non-Resident Graduate		Tuition Description
TUITION(NGOC)	\$ 849.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit
TUITION(NGOC)CB	\$ 1002.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NGOC)IS	\$ 1029.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(NGOC)EN	\$ 1330.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, On-Campus, Credit, Enginerring
TUITION(NGPC)	\$ 849.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(NGPC)CB	\$ 1002.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NGFC)	\$ 849.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(NGFC)CB	\$ 1002.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NGIC)AS	\$ 820.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Scienice
TUITION(NGIC)CB	\$ 944.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(NGIC)CF	\$ 820.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Commuication, Fine Arts & Media
TUITION(NGIC)CP	\$ 820.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, CPACS
TUITION(NGIC)ED	\$ 820.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education
TUITION(NGIC)EM	\$ 820.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
TUITION(NGIC)EN	\$ 1330.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Engineering
TUITION(NGIC)IS	\$ 900.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(NGIC)MF	\$ 514.00	Non-Resident, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Master Fine Arts
MAP Undergrad		Tuition Description
TUITION(MUFC)	\$ 365.00	MAP, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit
TUITION(MUFC)CB	\$ 474.00	MAP, Undergrad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MUOC)	\$ 365.00	MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit
TUITION(MUOC)CB	\$ 474.00	MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MUOC)IS	\$ 440.00	MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(MUOC)EN	\$ 576.00	MAP, Undergrad, On-Campus, Credit, Enginerring
TUITION(MUPC)	\$ 365.00	MAP, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(MUPC)CB	\$ 474.00	MAP, Undergrad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MUIC)AS	\$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science
TUITION(MUIC)AV	\$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Aviation
TUITION(MUIC)CB	\$ 474.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MUIC)CF	\$ 402.00 \$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
TUITION(MUIC)CJ	\$ 402.00 \$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Criminal Justice
TUITION(MUIC)CP	\$ 402.00 \$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, CPACS
TUITION(MUIC)ED	\$ 402.00 \$ 455.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Education  MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(MUIC)IS TUITION(MUIC)EM	\$ 402.00 \$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Information Science  MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management
TUITION(MUIC)EN	\$ 1120.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, Engineering
TOTTION (INICIO) EIN	ψ 1120.00	man, ondergrad, interriet, ordait, Engineering

TUITION(MUIC)	UD \$ 402.0	) MAD	Undergrad	Intornot	Cradit	Linivorcity	Division
	UD 3 4UZ.U	J IVIAE,	Ulluelylau	, iiileiilei,	CIEUIL	Ulliveisity	DIVISION

TUITION(MUIC)UD	\$ 402.00	MAP, Undergrad, Internet, Credit, University Division
MAP Graduate		Tuition Description
TUITION(MGFC)	\$ 530.00	MAP, Grad, Offutt, Credit
TUITION(MGFC)CB	\$ 611.00	MAP, Grad, Offutt, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MGOC)	\$ 530.00	MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit
TUITION(MGOC)CB	\$ 611.00	MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MGOC)EN	\$ 734.00	MAP, Grad, On-Campus, Credit, Engineering
TUITION(MGPC)	\$ 530.00	MAP, Grad, Off-Campus, Credit
TUITION(MGPC)CB	\$ 611.00	MAP, Grad, Off-Campus, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MGIC)AS	\$ 582.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Arts & Science
TUITION(MGIC)CB	\$ 611.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, College of Business
TUITION(MGIC)CF	\$ 582.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Communication, Fine Arts & Media
TUITION(MGIC)CP	\$ 582.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, CPACS
TUITION(MGIC)ED	\$ 545.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Education
TUITION(MGIC)IS	\$ 582.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Information Science
TUITION(MGIC)EM	\$ 582.00	MAP, Graduate, Internet, Credit, Emergency Management